PowerShares DB Precious Metals Fund
Statements of Operations (unaudited)

Income
Interest Income, net

Expenses
Management fee
Brokerage commissions and fees
Total expenses
Net investment income (loss)

Net Realized and Net Change in Unrealized Gain (Loss)
on United States Treasury Obligations and Futures

Net Realized Gain (Loss) on
United States Treasury Obligations
Futures
Net Realized Gain (Loss)
Net Change in Unrealized Gain (Loss) on
United States Treasury Obligations
Futures
Net Change in Unrealized Gain (Loss)
Net realized and net change in unrealized gain (loss) on
United States Treasury Obligations and Futures

Net Income (Loss)

To the best of the knowledge and belief of the undersigned, the information
contained in this report is accurate and complete.

Hans Ephraimson
Chief Executive Officer
DB Commodity Services LLC

[A/ L\A/\ C-v/(//('l,/”“
Michael Gilligan

Principal Financial Officer
DB Commodity Services L1.C

For the Period
January 1, 2012
through

January 31, 2012

4,334

285,757
30,240

315,997

(311,663)

587
(17,088,970)

(17,088,383)

(16,319)
70,041,275

70,024,956

52,936,573

52,624,910
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